
2024 Western Hills Country Club  
Caddie Program Training Schedule 

Gary Rogers  513-314-2676 
Caddie Master  gary.rogers12@yahoo.com 

 
 

Sign-up Nights: 
Monday March 4 and Wednesday March 6 
In the Oak Room 
5:00pm-6:30pm 
 
 
Week 1 
Monday March 11 & Wednesday March 13 
Introduction – Oak Room (video) 
5:00pm-6:30pm 
 
Week 2 
Monday March 18 & Wednesday March 20 
On course front 9  (dress based on weather) 
5:00pm-6:35pm 
 
Week 3 
Monday March 25 & Wednesday March 27   
On course back 9 (dress based on weather) 
5:00pm-6:35pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Week 4 
Monday April 1 & Wednesday April 3 

On Bag Training night (dress in caddie uniform) 
4:45pm-7:15pm 
 
Week 5 
Monday April 8 & Wednesday April 10   
Caddie Test 
5:00pm-6:15pm 
 
You will know after taking the test if you have 
qualified to be one of our caddies for 2024 
 
April 20-First Day of Caddying for all caddies 

Course completion and scheduling: 

Training is designed for applicants to attend one evening per week for five weeks. If other 
commitments prevent the trainee from attending each session, please talk to Mr. Rogers to 
make alternative arrangements. Some sessions are MANDATORY and MUST BE FULFILLED 
BEFORE BEING APPROVED to caddie on weekends starting April 20. 

*****Please note****** 
All times and dates are rain or shine! 

 


